
 

 
 
 

Rendez‐Vous avec les vins de Bourgogne, Vézelay  

on June 19th, 2024   

The Bourgogne wine Official Ambassadors organizing the broadcasting of 

the program with the tasting: 

 
 
 

 Bryan Burkey, bryan@winoschool.com, New Orleans, USA 

 Wayne WEN, musigny@gmail.com, Taipei City, TAIWAN  

 Tanya Morning Star, tanya@cellarmuse.com, Seattle, USA 

 Liz Palmer, liz@thetexaswineschool.com, Houston, USA 

 Insoon Lee, lisooni@naver.com, Namyangju‐si, Gyeonggi‐do, Republic of Korea 

 Andrea Pritzker, andrea@wineintuition.com, Hornsby, Australia 

 Guy Stout, guy@stoutwines.com, Houston, USA 

 Gary Spadafore, spada4@cox.net, Phoenix, USA 

 Robert Rouelle, info@lamedesvins.be, Vedrin, Belgique 

 Ina Finn, finn@ina‐finn.de, Hamburg, Germany 

 Marianne Frantz, mfrantz@americanwineschool.com, Chicago, USA 
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